80-450w
210单晶太阳能组件
210 Mono Solar Module
功 率 范 围
Power Range
210mm
电池片尺寸
Cell size
产品型号
model
功率
Power
工作电压
Voltage at Pmax
工作电流
Current at Pmax
尺寸
Dimension
KS-210M08018 80W 18V 4.44A 920*460*30mm
KS-210M10020 100W 20.16V 4.96A 1030*460*30mm
KS-210M12020 120W 20.16V 5.95A 920*680*30mm
KS-210M18020 180W 20.16V 8.92A 1330*680*30mm
KS-210M20022 200W 21.84V 9.15A 1480*680*35mm
KS-210M24026 240W 26.8V 8.95A 1350*880*35mm
KS-210M28031 280W 31.7V 8.83A 1560*880*35mm
KS-210M32035 320W 35.84V 8.92A 1770*880*35mm
KS-210M36040 360W 40.75V 8.83A 1980*880*35mm
KS-210M40044 400W 44.8V 8.92A 1770*1100*35mm
KS-210M45050 450W 50.4V 8.92A 1980*1100*35mm
*以下规格供参考可根据需求定制
*The following specifications are for reference and can be customized as required
07 08